VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2017 Session

Budget Bill - HB1500 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 245
Virginia Commission for the Arts

Item 245 (Not set out)

First Year - FY2017

Second Year - FY2018

Museum and Cultural Services (14500)

Operational and Support Services (14507)
Fund Sources:

General

Federal Trust

$658,238

$658,238

$573,113

$85,125

$608,442

$608,442

$523,317

$85,125

Authority: Title 2.2, Chapter 25, Article 4, Code of Virginia.

Out of this appropriation, $50,000 the first year from the general fund is designated for the purchase of a grant

management database.



	2017 Session
	Budget Bill - HB1500 (Enrolled)
	Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 245
	Virginia Commission for the Arts


