VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2017 Session

Budget Bill - HB1500 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 245 Virginia Commission for the Arts

Item 245 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2017	Second Year - FY2018
Museum and Cultural Services (14500)	\$658,238	\$608,442
Operational and Support Services (14507) Fund Sources:	\$658,238	\$608,442
General	\$573,113	\$523,317
Federal Trust	\$85,125	\$85,125

Authority: Title 2.2, Chapter 25, Article 4, Code of Virginia.

Out of this appropriation, \$50,000 the first year from the general fund is designated for the purchase of a grant management database.